
FLOORING PRODUCTS

771-STEP ADHESIVE, SOUND & MOISTURE CONTROL
Combines the superior properties of a moisture cure adhesive with       
the ability to be used as a moisture and sound control system,                   
primarily for wood f loor installations.

.75 Gallon Pouches
20 Oz Sausage
3.5 Gallon Pail 

7713
7712
7719

4
20
1

48
45
36

Unlimited moisture control protection
Rapid strength development
Spreads & cleans up easily

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

991 PROVANTAGE 
Advanced VOC-compliant solvent-based wood f looring adhesive.

3.5 Gallon Metal Pail 8179 1 36Superior green grab & strength
Trowels and cleans up easily
Best for use in new construction

801 PREFERRED URETHANE 
Designed for the installation of all engineered wood f looring.

3.5 Gallon Pail 8109 1 36Trowels easier than other urethane adhesives
Moisture, mold & mildew resistant
Long open time

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

821-STEP ADHESIVE, SOUND & MOISTURE CONTROL 
Combines the superior properties of a moisture-cure adhesive with        
the ability to be used as a moisture and sound control system. 3.5 Gallon Pail 8319 1 36

Unlimited moisture control protection
Excellent green grab & strength
Provides long open working time

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

771-STEP POUCHES & SAUSAGE PACKS
Light, easy-to-open packages that offer faster installation with less  
mess. Perfect for small and large jobs.

811 ADVANTAGE URETHANE 
Ideal for the installation of all wood parquet, engineered and                  
solid plank f looring and cork underlayment. .75 Gallon Pouches

20 Oz Sausage
3.5 Gallon Pail 

2773
2774
2779

4
20
1

48
44
36Excellent strength development

Non-slump formula to reduce hollow spots
For use with Titebond Moisture Control Systems

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

811 POUCHES & SAUSAGE PACKS
Light, easy to open packages that offer a faster, cleaner installation. 
Perfect for small and large jobs.

 titebond.com      800.347.4583

231 SELECT 
An acrylic polymer wood f looring adhesive that is ideal for the                  
installation of engineered wood flooring. 3.5 Gallon Plastic Pail 3919 1 36

Easy cleanup
Minimizes hollow & popping spots
Excellent strength development

size item # units/case cases/pallet 



531+ MOISTURE CONTROL SYSTEM 
Solves the transfer of moisture through concrete subf loors to wood           
f looring by reducing the transmission rate. 1 Gallon - Mixed 1296 1 44

One-coat application for total protection
Fast cure, same-day installation of wood or resilient
No moisture limitation for wood

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

720 CONTRACTOR GRADE MULTI-PURPOSE
Ideal for carpet, sheet resilient, and cork underlayments.

4 Gallon Plastic Pail 9204 1 36Good handling properties
Water resistant
Fast tack

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

780 PREMIUM MULTI-PURPOSE 
An environmentally superior latex f looring adhesive with fast tack         
and a strong permanent bond for LVT, carpet, VCT, cork, rubber tile, 
and felt-backed resilient sheet goods.

4 Gallon Plastic Pail
1 Gallon Plastic Pail 

9434
9436

1
4

36
30

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

675 LVT FLOORING  
A low-odor acrylic polymer adhesive designed to produce a strong 
tenacious bond to oily or highly plasticized LVT products. 4 Gallon Plastic Pail

1 Gallon Plastic Pail  
9254
9256

1
4

36
30

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

Extra strength for hard-to-bond LVT
Aggressive initial grab
Can be rolled for pressure-sensitive applications
LEED V4.1 certi�ed

920 CLEAR THIN SPREAD TILE 
An environmentally safe, pressure-sensitive, acrylic latex f looring 
adhesive for the installation of vinyl composition tiles. 4 Gallon Plastic Pail

  
9234 1 36

Quick grab
Water resistant
High moisture resistance

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

Fast tack with easy handling properties
Can lay �oor in 10-15 minutes
LEED V4.1 certi�ed

TONGUE & GROOVE 
A premium wood glue that passes the stringent ANSI Type II                   
water resistance test. 16 Oz Bottle

  
2104 12 100

Water resistant
Long shelf life
Easy cleanup

size item # units/case cases/pallet 



WOOD FLOORING TAPE 
Based on proprietary adhesive technology, it provides a strong,                               
permanent bond to nearly any subf loor material, including concrete, 
primed lightweight concrete and plywood.

1 Roll (2” x  40’) 16320 12 45

Ideal for all f looring types, vertical f looring & paneling
Strong initial tack
Reduces time nailing and f illing holes

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

URETHANE REPAIR
A quick-curing, two-part urethane system that enables contractors          
to repair loose or popping areas in a f inished f loor. Cartridges

1 Dispensing Gun
10003
17872

12
1

140
n/aNo visible defects from repair

Easy-f low adhesive
Contains no water and will not distort wood

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

TROWELS

1/4"w x 3/16"d V-notch (saw tooth)
3/16"w x 1/4"d x 1/2"c-c (or 5/16" space) V-notch
3/16"w x 3/16"d x 3/16"c-c Square-notch
1/16"w x 3/16"d x 5/64"c-c U-notch
3/16"w x 1/4"d x 11/16"c-c (or 1/2" space) V-notch

17882
17884
17886
17889
17929

8
8
6
6
8

65
65

160
112
65

size item # units/case cases/pallet 
Ensures the most successful and cost effective installation possible.

Sturdy with a comfortable hand grip
Variety of notch conf igurations
for speci�c adhesives

SAUSAGE GUN
A professional-grade sausage gun designed specifically for installing 
wood/resilient flooring. 20 Oz Sausage Gun 17844 1 30

size item # units/case cases/pallet 

Heavy duty construction
Aluminum barrel
Double grip plates for a long life




